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18RFR01A TUTORIAS MARTINA ELOISA S 040/000         /         /         / 19002000/Q 05         /         /01A1.00 18R 0

18RFR002 TUTORIAS SANDRA LUZ MALDO 035/000         /         /         / 18001900/Q 06         /         /01B1.00 18R 0

LAF10192A FUNCIÓN ADMIVA I JOSÉ GUIMEL VILL 040/000 15001600/Q 05 15001600/Q 05 15001600/Q 05 15001600/Q 05 15001600/Q 05         /02A5.00 18R 0

LAF10102A DER LAB Y SEG S VICTOR MANUEL ME 040/000 16001700/Q 05 16001700/Q 05 16001700/Q 05 16001700/Q 05 16001700/Q 05         /02A5.00 18R 0

LAD10162A ESTADÍSTICA PARA ADM MOISES ARREDONDO 040/000 18001900/Q 05 18001900/Q 05 18001900/Q 05 18001900/Q 05 18001900/Q 05         /02A5.00 18R 0

LAD10082A COS DE MANUFACT AMELIA VARAJAS R 040/000 17001800/Q 05 17001800/Q 05 17001800/Q 05 17001800/Q 05 17001800/Q 05         /02A5.00 18R 0

LAC10342A TALL DE DES HUM SANDRA LUZ MALDO 040/000 19002000/Q 05 19002000/Q 05 19002000/Q 05         / 19002000/Q 05         /02A4.00 18R 0

LAC10042A COM CORPORATIVA JESÚS ORDAZ CEJA 040/000 14001500/Q 10 14001500/Q 10 14001500/Q 10 14001500/Q 10         /         /02A4.00 18R 0

LAC10042B COM CORPORATIVA JESÚS ORDAZ CEJA 040/000 15001600/Q 09 15001600/Q 10 15001600/Q 10 15001600/Q 09         /         /02B4.00 18R 0

LAC10342B TALL DE DES HUM SANDRA LUZ MALDO 040/000 18001900/Q 06 18001900/Q 06 18001900/Q 06         / 18001900/Q 06         /02B4.00 18R 0

LAD10082B COS DE MANUFACT AMELIA VARAJAS R 040/000 16001700/Q 06 16001700/Q 06 16001700/Q 06 16001700/Q 06 16001700/Q 06         /02B5.00 18R 0

LAD10162B ESTADÍSTICA PARA ADM MOISES ARREDONDO 040/000 19002000/Q 06 19002000/Q 06 19002000/Q 06 19002000/Q 06 19002000/Q 06         /02B5.00 18R 0

LAF10102B DER LAB Y SEG S VICTOR MANUEL ME 040/000 17001800/Q 06 17001800/Q 06 17001800/Q 06 17001800/Q 06 17001800/Q 06         /02B5.00 18R 0

LAF10192B FUNCIÓN ADMIVA I JOSÉ GUIMEL VILL 040/000 14001500/Q 06 14001500/Q 06 14001500/Q 06 14001500/Q 06 14001500/Q 06         /02B5.00 18R 0

LAF10214A FUNDAMENTOS DE MERCA MARIA GARCIA HER 040/000 15001600/Q 07 13001400/Q 07 13001400/Q 07 13001400/Q 07 15001600/Q 08         /04A5.00 18R 0

LAD10314A PROCESOS ESTRUCT GAUDENCIO 040/000 17001800/Q 07 17001800/Q 07 17001800/Q 07 17001800/Q 07 17001800/Q 07         /04A5.00 18R 0

LAD10284A MET CUANT ADMON FERNANDO VARGAS 040/000 16001700/Q 07 16001700/Q 07 16001700/Q 07 16001700/Q 07 16001700/Q 07         /04A5.00 18R 0

LAD10234A GEST ESTRATEG I PEDRO HERNANDEZ 040/000 18001900/Q 07 18001900/Q 07 18001900/Q 07 18001900/Q 07 18001900/Q 07         /04A5.00 18R 0

LAD10154A ECONOMÍA EMPRESARIAL MARTINA ELOISA S 040/000 13001400/Q 07 15001600/Q 08 15001600/Q 08 15001600/Q 13 13001400/Q 07         /04A5.00 18R 0

AEC1079A MATE FINANCIERAS IRMA PARTIDA CER 030/000 14001500/Q 07 14001500/Q 07 14001500/Q 07 14001500/Q 07 14001500/Q 07         /04A5.00 18R 0

LAF10214B FUNDAMENTOS DE MERCA MARIA GARCIA HER 040/000 14001500/Q 08 14001500/Q 08 14001500/Q 08 14001500/Q 08 14001500/Q 08         /04B5.00 18R 0

LAD10314B PROCESOS ESTRUCT GAUDENCIO 040/000         / 15001600/Q 09 15001600/Q 09 15001600/Q 08 15001700/Q 09         /04B5.00 18R 0

LAD10284B MET CUANT ADMON FERNANDO VARGAS 040/000 18001900/Q 08 18001900/Q 08 18001900/Q 08 18001900/Q 08 18001900/Q 08         /04B5.00 18R 0

LAD10234B GEST ESTRATEG I PEDRO HERNANDEZ 040/000 17001800/Q 08 17001800/Q 08 17001800/Q 08 17001800/Q 08 17001800/Q 08         /04B5.00 18R 0

LAD10154B ECONOMÍA EMPRESARIAL MARTINA ELOISA S 040/000 15001700/Q 08 16001700/Q 08 16001700/Q 08 16001700/Q 08         /         /04B5.00 18R 0

AEC1079B MATE FINANCIERAS GUILLEN ESPINOZA 030/000 13001400/Q 08 13001400/Q 08 13001400/Q 08 13001400/Q 08 13001400/Q 08         /04B5.00 18R 0

MED16036A DES. PROF. VENDEDOR MARIA GARCIA HER 040/000 17001800/Q 09 17001800/Q 09 17001800/Q 09 16001700/Q 09 17001800/Q 09         /06A5.00 18RB 0

LAM10226A GESTIÓN RETRIBUCIÓN CATEDRATICO PEND 040/000 18002000/Q 09 18001900/Q 09 18001900/Q 09 18001900/Q 09 18001900/Q 09         /06A6.00 18R 0

LAD10336A SIS DE INF DE MERCA MARTHA ELENA GAR 040/000 15001600/Q 06 15001600/Q 06 15001600/Q 06 15001600/Q 06 15001600/Q 06         /06A5.00 18R 0

LAD10026A ADMON FINANCIERA II AMELIA VARAJAS R 040/000 13001400/Q 09 13001400/Q 09 13001400/Q 09 13001400/Q 09 13001400/Q 09         /06A5.00 18R 0

ACA0909C TALLER DE INV I SANDRA LUZ MALDO 030/000 16001700/Q 09 16001700/Q 09 16001700/Q 09         / 16001700/Q 08         /06A4.00 18R 0

MED16036B DES. PROF. VENDEDOR MARIA GARCIA HER 040/000 16001700/Q 10 16001700/Q 10 16001700/Q 10 17001800/Q 10 16001700/Q 10         /06B5.00 18RB 0

LAM10226B GESTIÓN RETRIBUCIÓN CATEDRATICO PEND 040/000 15001600/Q 10 15001600/Q 11 15001600/Q 11 15001700/Q 10 15001600/Q 11         /06B6.00 18R 0

LAD10336B SIS DE INF DE MERCA MARTHA ELENA GAR 040/000 14001500/Q 05 14001500/Q 05 14001500/Q 05 14001500/Q 05 14001500/Q 05         /06B5.00 18R 0

LAD10026B ADMON FINANCIERA II AMELIA VARAJAS R 040/000 18001900/Q 10 18001900/Q 10 18001900/Q 10 18001900/Q 10 18001900/Q 10         /06B5.00 18R 0

ACA0909D TALLER DE INV I SANDRA LUZ MALDO 030/000 17001800/Q 10 17001800/Q 10 17001800/Q 10         / 17001800/Q 10         /06B4.00 18R 0
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18RFR201 SERVICIO SOCIAL 050/000         /         /         /         /         /         /07A10.0 18R 0

MED16057A MERCADOTEC. INTER. CUAUHTEMOC 040/000 14001500/Q 11 14001500/Q 11 14001500/Q 11 14001500/Q 11 14001500/Q 11         /07A5.00 18RB 0

MED16057B MERCADOTEC. INTER. CUAUHTEMOC 040/000 15001600/Q 12 15001600/Q 12 15001600/Q 12 15001600/Q 12 15001600/Q 12         /07B5.00 18RB 0

MED16028A E-COMMERCE JOSÉ GUIMEL VILL 040/000 16001700/D 05 16001700/D 05 16001700/D 05 16001700/D 05 16001700/D 05         /08A5.00 18RB 0

LAD10128A DIAG EVA EMPRESARIAL PEDRO HERNANDEZ 040/000 15001600/Q 11 15001600/Q 13 15001600/Q 13 15001600/Q 11 15001600/Q 13         /08A5.00 18R 0

LAD10018A ADMON DE LA CALIDAD GAUDENCIO 040/000 18001900/Q 11 18001900/Q 11 18001900/Q 11 18001900/Q 11 18001900/Q 11         /08A5.00 18R 0

LAB10298A PLAN DE NEGOCIOS JESUS RICARDO GO 035/000 17001800/Q 11 17001800/Q 11 17001800/Q 11 17001800/Q 11 17001800/Q 11         /08A5.00 18R 0

MED16028B E-COMMERCE JOSÉ GUIMEL VILL 040/000 17001800/D 05 17001800/D 05 17001800/D 05 17001800/D 05 17001800/D 05         /08B5.00 18RB 0

LAD10128B DIAG EVA EMPRESARIAL PEDRO HERNANDEZ 040/000 16001700/Q 12 16001700/Q 12 16001700/Q 12 16001700/Q 12 16001700/Q 12         /08B5.00 18R 0

LAD10018B ADMON DE LA CALIDAD GAUDENCIO 040/000 13001400/Q 12 13001400/Q 12 13001400/Q 12 13001400/Q 12 13001400/Q 12         /08B5.00 18R 0

LAB10298B PLAN DE NEGOCIOS JESUS RICARDO GO 035/000 14001500/Q 12 14001500/Q 12 14001500/Q 12 14001500/Q 12 14001500/Q 12         /08B5.00 18R 0

18RFR101 RESIDENCIAS JUAN MANUEL HERN 050/000         /         /         /         /         /         /09A10.0 18R 0


